
Name Company Address Phone Email Trade/Function
Mark Comroe Region Wire Housing Corporation 88 Huntingdon St. , New Brunswick, NJ 08901 (732) 640-2088 mcomroe@rnhousing.org Developer/ Management 

Christopher Coleman Cain Construction Mgmt 1800 Jfk Blvd , Philadelphia, PA 19103 (703) 231-5038 ccoleman@caincm.com Developer/ Management 

Mike Tomasetti C. Vetta 51 N 3Rd St. #15 , Philadelphia, PA 19106 m.heec.vettapropertygroup.com Developer 

Phil Fargason Mission First Housing Group 2042-48 Arch St. , Philadelphia, PA 19103 (267) 593-6964 pfarguson@missionfirsthousing.org Developer 

Victor Szwaski EAS Regional Council Of Carpenter Local 158 1803 Spring Garden St. , Philadelphia, PA 19130 (856) 630-3855 vszwaski@eascarpenters.org Carpenters Union Local 158

Charles Deangelo Iii EAS Regional Council Of Carpenter Local 158 1803 Spring Garden St. , Philadelphia, PA 19130 (215) 933-2794 cdeangelo@eascarpenters.org Carpenters Union Local 158

Francis Vargas Elon Development Co. 240 New York Dr Ste #1 , Ft Washington, PA 19034 (215) 884-0500 fvargas@altmanco.com Developer 

Sj Ayoub Marcus & Milli Chap 2005 Market St. , Philadelphia, PA 19103 (480) 861-6556 sj.ayoub@marcusmillichap.com Broker 

Andrew Davenport The Michaels Organization Pobox 10708, Camden, NJ 08101 (856) 355-1572 adavenport@tmo.com Developer 

Paul Badger The Badger Group, Llc 1766 Pulaski Drive , Blue Bell, PA 19422 (267) 716-8526 plb@tucbagergroupllc.com Developer 

Anthony Fulland West Powelton Development Pobox 14056 , Philadelphia, PA 19122 fullandam@gmail.com

Blane F Stoddart BFW Construction Project Management (267) 266-1612 bstoddart@btwgroup.net

Joe Sherick Stone Sherick 230 N 2Nd St. , Philadelphia, PA 19106 (215) 627-8877 joe@sherickph.com Developer 

Michael Johns M Designs+MWJ Consulting 228 N 53Rd St. Suite 1 , Philadelphia, PA 19139 (215) 917-3798 mjohns@mdesigns.consulting

Jane Sarwing Region Nine Housing Corp. 88 Huntingdon St. , New Brunswick, Nj 08901 (201)207-1455 isarwin@rnhousing Developer/ Property Mgmt

Christian Dambly Pennrose 1301 N 31St St. , Philadelphia, PA 19121 (215) 880-1430 cdambly@pennrose.com Developer

John Theobald Kitchen & Associates 756 Haddon Ave, Collingswood, NJ 08108 (856) 854-1880 jtheobald@kitchenandassociates.com

Bianca Waciddin Liberty Resources (215)634-2000 x 391 biancawaliddin@libertyresources.org Housing / Services 

Jennifer Whary JKRP Architects 100 E Penn Sq., Ste. 1080, Philadelphia, PA 19107 (215) 928-9331 jwhary@jkrparchitects.com Architect

Glenn Warner JKRP Architects 100 E Penn Sq., Ste. 1080, Philadelphia, PA 19107 (215) 928-9331 gwerner@jkrparchitects.com Architect

Mike Sexton TN Ward Company 129 Coulton Ave, Ardmore,PA (610) 649-0400 msexton@tnward.com Contruction 

Steve Gilbert Winn Development 30 N 41St St. Suite #450, Philadelphia, PA 19104 (609) 480-8722 sgilbert@winnco.com Development

Mario Zacharjasz PZS Architects 5312 Ridge Ave, Philadelphia, PA 19128 (215) 403-7218 mario@pzsarchitects.com Architect

Angelique Hunter Bkp Development Group 1635 Market St. , Philadelphia, PA 19103 (215) 510-9130 ahunter@bkpdg.com Development + Construction 

Dan Spitzen Atapco Properties Baltimore, MD (646) 479-5533 dspitzen@atapco.com Developer
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